Premium Quality
German
the electric heating company
andPanel Heaters
Radiators
The EHC Combination Electric
radiators have been designed using
the latest technology to create an

radiators are required. In addition to
the Control Box you will also
require a Single Channel Heat Pack
(see schematic).
EHC Control box
Single Channel
Heatpack
16
T e c h n i c a l  S p e c i f i c a t i o n
DImEnsIons
model no. Description Colour Rating Width Height Depth Weight
manual BTU's (mm) (mm) (mm) (kg)
STANDARD RADIATORS
EH500.38.63 500watt EHC ELECTRIC RADIATOR White 1706 380 630 70 22
EH800.38.63 800watt EHC ELECTRIC RADIATOR White 2730 380 630 70 22
EH1000.68.63 1000watt EHC ELECTRIC RADIATOR White 3412 680 630 70 36
EH1200.68.63 1200watt EHC ELECTRIC RADIATOR White 4094 680 630 70 36
EH1500.98.63 1500watt EHC ELECTRIC RADIATOR White 5118 980 630 70 50
EH1800.98.63 1800watt EHC ELECTRIC RADIATOR White 6142 980 630 70 50
EH2000.128.63 2000watt EHC ELECTRIC RADIATOR White 6824 1280 630 70 62
EH2400.128.63 2400watt EHC ELECTRIC RADIATOR White 8189 1280 630 70 62
CONSERVATORY RADIATORS
EH500.68.34 500watt EHC ELECTRIC CONSERVATORY RAD White 1706 680 340 70 21
EH1000.85.34 1000watt EHC ELECTRIC CONSERVATORY RAD White 3412 850 340 70 24,5
EH1600.128.34 1600watt EHC ELECTRIC CONSERVATORY RAD White 5459 1280 340 70 34,5
EH2000.158.34 2000watt EHC ELECTRIC CONSERVATORY RAD White 6824 1580 340 70 38
TALL RADIATORS
EH1200.38.124 IPX4R 1200watt EHC ELECTRIC RADIATOR (with rails) White 4094 380 1240 70 38
EH1200.38.124 1200watt EHC ELECTRIC RADIATOR White 4094 380 1240 70 35
EH1800.55.124 1800watt EHC ELECTRIC RADIATOR White 6142 550 1240 70 58
EH2200.68.124 2200watt EHC ELECTRIC RADIATOR White 7506 680 1240 70 72
TOWEL RAILS
2003.06WE ( WHITE RAILS ) 1200watt EHC ELECTRIC TOWEL RADIATOR White 4094 640 1020 140 33
2003.06WEC ( CHROME RAILS ) 1200watt EHC ELECTRIC TOWEL RADIATOR White 4094 640 1020 140 33
BATHROOM RADIATORS (IPX4)
EH600.38.63IPX4 600watt EHC ELECTRIC BATHROOM RADIATOR White 2047 380 630 70 22
EH1000.68.63IPX4 1000watt EHC ELECTRIC BATHROOM RADIATOR White 3412 680 630 70 36
CONTROLS & ACCESSORIES
CAST/1  RADIATOR CASTORS
FEET/1  RADIATOR FEET
RADSUPP RADIATOR FEET SUPPORTS